Efficiency vs P,

- 0.1
o

2 0.09
>

20.08
o

0.07
0.06F
0.05F
0.04F
0.03
0.02 ; ; .
0.00F o ---vmmmmiremmeeeenns P RRRREE e

e

F =+ : :
Y AN I
g
2 i
o o 2 B e e L LT TP
0.95L " : H '2 .
10~ 1 10
Hp_ (et
—=— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_lkstable
—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_ CAND1kstable
= 0.7
(2]
D T 1 | gt A

0.09
$0.08
£0.07
0.06
0.05]
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.0

cy

cle

et

................................................

.......

-

IS =N I U I I O
o ~ OB T T
g HI :
LI UEETNTELIALLEL Ll
0.954 i
=3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3

Efficiency vs ¢

o0.05¢
4 :
2.045F
2 :
50.04}
o .
0.035[-
o :
0.03F
0.025E
0.02F
0.015F : : ; ; ; .
R SR e T

o ook i
=1 1 -+ i - -
T i THIT T 1 HEEdE2 AR
o 7% s +]4441 ! 4 4t 4
Hed- 44+ + 414 - H -




	Contents
	Page 1


